
GUSTAV-HEINEMANN-GES ALSDORF
D-52477, am Klött 1

Schuljahr 2021/22 Hj.2 Untis 2017
28.1.2022  9:20

Q2 Herg/Heid

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
10:00-10:45

4
10:45-11:30

5
11:55-12:40

6
12:40-13:25

7
13:25-14:15

8
14:15-15:00

9
15:00-15:45

10
15:45-16:30

szg1
szg2
szg3
szg4

Rant
Kolv
Back
Kehr

S143
S087
S138
S239
1)

dg1
mg1
mg2
mg3

Baie
Hein
Muel
Fehn

S241
NGR1
S087
S238
2)

pag1
pag2
big1
big2

Rant
Herg
Ayva
Heid

S242
S241
S089
S087
3)

big3
big4
geg1
geg2

EssB
Srei
Zehr
Perl

S089
S087
NGR1
NGR3
4)

s1g1
s1g2
s1g3
s1g4

Tala
Prit
Mert
Ferr

S239
S087
S242
S138
5)

DL1
DL2
DL3
ML1

BraD
Curt
Bucn
Reut

S240
S236
S241

6)

ekg1
plg1
krg1

Stol
Krif
Fran

NGR3
S238
S241

7)

EL2
EL1
BIL1
PAL1

Prit
Zehr
Heid
Herg

S239
NGR1
S091
S242
8)

gzg1
gzg2

Perl
Back

S242
S239

9)

kug1Buck S238

10)

ML2Gros S087

11)

dg1
mg1
mg2
mg3

Baie
Hein
Muel
Fehn

S241
NGR1
S087
S238
2)

eg1
eg2

Rant
Paue

S242
S239

12)

EL2
EL1
BIL1
PAL1

Prit
Zehr
Heid
Herg

S239
NGR3
S091
S242
13)

DL1
DL2
DL3
ML1

BraD
Curt
Bucn
Reut

S240
S236
S241

6)

DL1
DL2
DL3
ML1

BraD
Curt
Bucn
Reut

S240
S236
S241

14)

pag1
pag2
big1
big2

Rant
Herg
Ayva
Heid

S242
S241
S091
S087
15)

ekg1
plg1
krg1

Stol
Krif
Fran

NGR3
S238
S241

7)

spg2
spg4
spg3
spg1

Bage
Rexh
Eyle
Herg

TH2
THS
TH3
TH1
16)

eg1
eg2

Rant
Paue

S242
S239

12)

s1g1
s1g2
s1g3
s1g4

Tala
Prit
Mert
Ferr

S239
S087
S242
S138
5)

gzg1
gzg2

Perl
Back

S242
S239

9)

big3
big4
geg1
geg2

EssB
Srei
Zehr
Perl

S089
S087
NGR1
NGR3
4)

EL2
EL1
BIL1
PAL1

Prit
Zehr
Heid
Herg

S239
NGR3
S091
S242
13)

DL1
DL2
DL3
ML1

BraD
Curt
Bucn
Reut

S240
S236
S241

6)

s1g1
s1g2
s1g3
s1g4

Tala
Prit
Mert
Ferr

S241
S087
S242
S138
17)

spg2
spg4
spg3
spg1

Bage
Rexh
Eyle
Herg

TH2

TH3
TH1
18)

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit

1) Rant, szg1,  S143 Q2

Kolv, szg2,  S087 Q2

Back, szg3,  S138 Q2

Kehr, szg4,  S239 Q2

2) Baie, dg1,  S241 Q2

Hein, mg1,  NGR1 Q2

Muel, mg2,  S087 Q2

Fehn, mg3,  S238 Q2

3) Rant, pag1,  S242 Q2

Herg, pag2,  S241 Q2

Ayva, big1,  S089 Q2

Heid, big2,  S087 Q2

EssB, chg1,  S083 Q2

4) EssB, big3,  S089 Q2

Srei, big4,  S087 Q2

Zehr, geg1,  NGR1 Q2

Perl, geg2,  NGR3 Q2

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit

5) Tala, s1g1,  S239 Q2

Prit, s1g2,  S087 Q2

Mert, s1g3,  S242 Q2

Ferr, s1g4,  S138 Q2

6) BraD, DL1,  S240 Q2

Curt, DL2,  S236 Q2

Bucn, DL3,  S241 Q2

Reut, ML1 Q2

Gros, ML2,  S087 Q2

7) Stol, ekg1,  NGR3 Q2

Krif, plg1,  S238 Q2

Fran, krg1,  S241 Q2

8) Prit, EL2,  S239 Q2

Zehr, EL1,  NGR1 Q2

Heid, BIL1,  S091 Q2

Herg, PAL1,  S242 Q2

Rexh, GEL1,  S241 Q2

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit

9) Perl, gzg1,  S242 Q2

Back, gzg2,  S239 Q2

RNie

10) Buck, kug1,  S238 Q2

11) Gros, ML2,  S087 Q2

12) Rant, eg1,  S242 Q2

Paue, eg2,  S239 Q2

13) Prit, EL2,  S239 Q2

Zehr, EL1,  NGR3 Q2

Heid, BIL1,  S091 Q2

Herg, PAL1,  S242 Q2

Rexh, GEL1,  S138 Q2

14) BraD, DL1,  S240 Q2

Curt, DL2,  S236 Q2

Bucn, DL3,  S241 Q2

Reut, ML1 Q2

15) Rant, pag1,  S242 Q2

Herg, pag2,  S241 Q2

Ayva, big1,  S091 Q2

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit

Heid, big2,  S087 Q2

EssB, chg1,  S083 Q2

16) Bage, spg2,  TH2 Q2

Rexh, spg4,  THS Q2

Eyle, spg3,  TH3 Q2

Herg, spg1,  TH1 Q2

17) Tala, s1g1,  S241 Q2

Prit, s1g2,  S087 Q2

Mert, s1g3,  S242 Q2

Ferr, s1g4,  S138 Q2

18) Bage, spg2,  TH2 Q2

Rexh, spg4, Q2

Eyle, spg3,  TH3 Q2

Herg, spg1,  TH1 Q2

Plan 11 gültig ab 31.01.2022


